
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant LocaMCC Category description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amou
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2018 56.98£         
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2018 59.49£         
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2018 73.27£         
People WM MORRIS  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2018 48.22£         
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2018 100.66£       
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/09/2018 0.20-£           
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/09/2018 62.90£         
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2018 92.63£         
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2018 88.80£         
People HARROWGAT   DARLINGTON   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/08/2018 37.95£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/09/2018 23.98£         
People CAMBRIDGES01223 715365   8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/09/2018 12.50£         
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2018 31.63£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/09/2018 3.10£           
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2018 22.29£         
People KENT COUNT  MAIDSTONE,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/09/2018 93.00£         
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/09/2018 43.61£         
People COMMUNICAMAIDENHEAD   8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/09/2018 155.00£       
People DCC GENERA  INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/09/2018 10.00£         
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2018 31.63£         
People AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2018 78.54£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2018 6.20£           
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2018 27.74£         
People THINKING BONORTHAMPT   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2018 42.20£         
People Amazon Primeamzn.co.uk/pm   5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription02/09/2018 79.00£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/09/2018 13.31£         
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/08/2018 12.90£         
People SAINSBURY S  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2018 110.22£       
People Audible UK adbl.co/pymt,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription03/09/2018 2.79£           
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2018 9.60£           
People SAINSBURYS DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2018 80.03£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2018 9.98£           



People SAINSBURY S  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2018 123.83£       
People AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2018 13.49£         
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2018 44.15£         
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2018 13.49£         
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2018 8.99£           
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/09/2018 33.55£         
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2018 13.49£         
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/09/2018 7.79£           
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 13.95£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/09/2018 3.69£           
People SAINSBURY S  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2018 136.30£       
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2018 12.99£         
People Audible.co.uk AUDIBLE.CO   5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription19/09/2018 7.99£           
People Kindle Unltd 353-12477661   5815 #N/A #N/A 19/09/2018 7.99£           
People SAINSBURY S  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2018 98.33£         
People TESCO MOBITESCOMOBIL   5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription24/09/2018 7.50£           
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2018 239.79£       
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2018 0.36-£           
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2018 266.27£       
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2018 188.27£       
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2018 5.00£           
People ROYAL MAIL  INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 19/09/2018 116.00£       
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2018 208.46£       
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2018 81.48£         
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2018 62.33£         
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2018 74.80£         
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2018 55.95£         
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2018 0.96-£           
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2018 93.94£         
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2018 52.49£         
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUC   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2018 89.08£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 12.90£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 16.08£         



People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 39.65£         
People EB  A NATION  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 13/09/2018 224.24£       
People TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/09/2018 101.39£       
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/09/2018 74.95£         
People HOL INN BIRM BIRMINGHAM   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2018 87.60£         
People HOL INN BIRM BIRMINGHAM   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2018 87.60£         
People EB  ALTERNA  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 17/09/2018 105.98£       
People HOTEL IBIS 01216 226010   3533 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Ibis 17/09/2018 70.95£         
People PAYPAL  GEM35314369001   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2018 10.00£         
People TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/09/2018 198.72£       
People HOL INN BIRM BIRMINGHAM   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2018 184.20£       
People PAYPAL  HAN35314369001   4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network inform  20/09/2018 2.97£           
People CROSSBOW BROCTON,  8241 Training and Educational Correspondence school 21/09/2018 7.48£           
People WWW.BUNZLINTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance   21/09/2018 117.91£       
People BOARDSDIRENOTTINGHAM   5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supp 31/08/2018 38.86£         
People WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/09/2018 199.95£       
People WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/09/2018 168.90£       
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/09/2018 45.98£         
People EB  ADDRESS   801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 19/09/2018 337.52£       
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2018 68.84£         
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2018 64.05£         
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2018 74.85£         
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2018 57.05£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/09/2018 9.88£           
People AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2018 11.97£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2018 12.97£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2018 15.63£         
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2018 10.34£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2018 6.28£           
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/09/2018 19.00£         
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/09/2018 22.49£         
People EB  UNDERS  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 21/09/2018 261.08£       
People ARGOS RETA  INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/09/2018 99.99£         



People WWW.STURDCHELTENHA   5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 04/09/2018 32.99-£         
People THINK REFIL DARLINGTON   5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supp 06/09/2018 40.00£         
People WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/09/2018 16.90£         
People TICKETMAST  LONDON,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket age 17/09/2018 58.70£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2018 56.03£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2018 1.80£           
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2018 7.99£           
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/09/2018 26.94£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/09/2018 13.44£         
People DBC MSCP DARLINGTON   7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 31/08/2018 3.00£           
People HOME BARGADARLINGTON   5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 31/08/2018 22.54£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/09/2018 3.15£           
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2018 19.98£         
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2018 20.14£         
People DARLINGTON  DARLINGTON   7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 12/09/2018 1.00£           
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2018 15.81£         
People LOVE2SHOP 0345 717 111   8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal a20/09/2018 150.00£       
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2018 3.03-£           
People ASDA GROCE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2018 127.41£       
People NETFLIX.COM866-716-0414   4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services25/09/2018 7.99£           
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/08/2018 121.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/09/2018 242.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/09/2018 355.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/09/2018 484.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/09/2018 242.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/09/2018 355.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/09/2018 355.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/09/2018 355.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/09/2018 121.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/09/2018 121.00£       
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/09/2018 121.00£       
Place WWW.TOWSINTERNET,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & acce03/09/2018 207.79£       
Place STATIONERY  LONDON SW   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/09/2018 52.80£         



Place FACEBK KSEfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2018 46.65£         
Place CARTRIDGE STOCKPORT   5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supp 03/09/2018 79.58£         
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/09/2018 32.49£         
Place WWW.CITIZEINTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/09/2018 30.00£         
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2018 26.57£         
Place Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/09/2018 72.44£         
Place WWW.HIGHFDONCASTER   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2018 74.60£         
Place AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2018 141.00£       
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2018 25.99£         
Place PAYPAL  SER35314369001   8999 Professional Services Professional services 26/09/2018 50.00£         
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2018 50.94£         
Place CAMPAIGN F  LONDON,  00 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software store27/09/2018 15.60£         
Place RICARDO-AE  HARWELL,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public rela  14/09/2018 30.00£         
Place RICARDO-AE  HARWELL,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public rela  14/09/2018 30.00£         
Place TIMPSON LTDDARLINGTON   7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 14/09/2018 6.50£           
Place PARCELHER 44203823666   4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network inform  26/09/2018 8.50£           
Place TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/09/2018 3.65£           
Place ENTERPRISE ENTERPRISE   3405 Auto Rental Enterprise Rent-a-Car 17/09/2018 154.50-£       
Place ENTERPRISE ENTERPRISE   3405 Auto Rental Enterprise Rent-a-Car 17/09/2018 154.50£       
Place TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2018 9.71£           
Place RYMAN DARLINGTON   5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supp  06/09/2018 6.99£           
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 21.89£         
Place W BOYES & C   DARLINGTON   5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/09/2018 5.22£           
Place MARKS&SPE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2018 30.50£         
Place DUNELM LTDDURHAM,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery sh27/09/2018 45.93£         
Place DUNELM LTDDURHAM,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery sh27/09/2018 65.95£         
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AY   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/09/2018 245.00£       
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AY   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/09/2018 245.00£       
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AY   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/09/2018 245.00£       
Place WWW.ECON 02477712178   4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/09/2018 10.00£         
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AY   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2018 245.00£       
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON   3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/09/2018 122.00£       
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON   3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/09/2018 69.50£         



Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON   3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 20/09/2018 227.50£       
Place AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2018 7.07£           
Place WWW.GUST 01670 789701   5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc commercial machin  06/09/2018 102.04£       
Place Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2018 41.12£         
Place SCREWFIX DYEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building suppli07/09/2018 299.98£       
Place DSA THEORY NOTTINGHAM   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/09/2018 23.00£         
Place POST OFFICE DARLINGTON   9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/09/2018 650.00£       
Place PREMIER INNCOUNTY HAL   3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2018 163.49£       
Place TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/09/2018 45.76£         
Place WWW.BUILDLONDON  W1   5211 Building Materials Timber & building suppli11/09/2018 75.00£         
Place PREMIER INNDERBY WEST   3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2018 24.99£         
Place PREMIER INNDERBY WEST   3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2018 105.00£       
Place GREENLAND KINGSWINFO   5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/n18/09/2018 81.60£         
Place KAISER+KRA  Hemel Hemps   5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc commercial machin  20/09/2018 488.16£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 167.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 292.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 652.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 167.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 652.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 652.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 167.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 652.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 252.50£       
Place DVLA VEHICL  0300 1234321   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2018 167.50£       
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2018 6.00£           



Place Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2018 23.94£         
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/09/2018 77.84£         
Place POST OFFICE DARLINGTON   9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/09/2018 29.60£         
Place AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2018 4.89£           
Place HMCOURTS- 0113 3076600   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/09/2018 617.50£       
Place WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 13/09/2018 10.00£         
Place WWW.POSTUINTERNET,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial fur 19/09/2018 128.39£       
Place PAYPAL  MHO35314369001   5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppChemical products 04/09/2018 2.85£           
Place WWW.UPVCSWWW,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 06/09/2018 63.69£         
Place HAVEN POW  01473 707724   5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 14/09/2018 43.46£         
Place PAYPAL  SAJ35314369001   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2018 3.66£           
Place WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/09/2018 9.99£           
Place EIG CONSTA 808-2340945,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription01/09/2018 34.00£         
Place Vimeo Plus+ 000-000-0000   5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription04/09/2018 49.95£         
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/09/2018 78.47£         
Place WWW.COSTA DUNSTABLE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 05/09/2018 75.00£         
Place APPLE ONLIN   0845-600-168   5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 07/09/2018 199.80£       
Place ITUNES.COM08001076285   5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/09/2018 0.79£           
Place HOO HOOTS  778-5889767,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription10/09/2018 17.99£         
Place ADOBE SYST  044-207-3650   5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software store22/09/2018 7.19£           
Place PROVIZ SPO TRINITY,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/09/2018 104.99£       
Place SP   SEESEN NEWTOWNA   5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing 24/09/2018 159.98£       
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2018 6.50£           
Place POUNDLAND  DARLINGTON   5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/09/2018 5.00£           
Resourses SAINSBURYS DARLINGTON   5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/09/2018 33.00£         
Resourses WWW.FTA.C TUNBRIDGE   8999 Professional Services Professional services 19/09/2018 690.00£       
Resourses FACEBK PVT fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2018 521.50£       
Resourses FACEBK NMSfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/09/2018 600.00£       
Resourses WWW.SIMONINTERNET,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial 12/09/2018 167.95£       
Resourses PAYPAL  PAR35314369001   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2018 28.40£         
Resourses FACEBK Y44Jfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/09/2018 600.00£       
Resourses WWW.HEATO01912 656709   5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc commercial machin  24/09/2018 31.48£         
Resourses FACEBK 8SK fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2018 121.00£       



Resourses PLURALSIGHFARMINGTO   8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/09/2018 299.00£       
Resourses HOO HOOTS  778-5889767,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscription23/09/2018 7.19£           
Resourses FACEBK A9Nfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/09/2018 2.16£           
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/08/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses MBL SEMINA MANCHESTE   8299 Training and Educational Schools 04/09/2018 600.00£       
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/09/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/09/2018 50.00£         
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/09/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/09/2018 50.00£         
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/09/2018 50.00£         
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/09/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/09/2018 170.00£       
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/09/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/09/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/09/2018 2,055.00£    
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/09/2018 155.00£       
Resourses WWW.HMCO01642 343028   9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/09/2018 4,110.00£    
Resourses FACEBK 9XE fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2018 20.56£         
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 16.57£         
Resourses WWW.GAYN INTERNET,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel s14/09/2018 77.96£         
Resourses HOUNDGATE  DARLINGTON   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/09/2018 100.00£       
Resourses HALFORDS 0DARLINGTON   5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & s07/09/2018 53.92£         
Resourses COSTA COFF  DARLINGTON   5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 10/09/2018 9.30£           
Resourses HIPPODROM  PARKGATE,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/09/2018 22.70£         
Resourses DARLINGTONDARLINGTON   5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 10/09/2018 15.40£         
Resourses IZ  Fifth Arch LDarlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 14/09/2018 15.00£         
Resourses J J BLAIR DARLINGTON   5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2018 10.00£         
Resourses SUMUP   ECH   DARLINGTON   5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 14/09/2018 7.40£           
Resourses WICKES 259 DARLINGTON   5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse 19/09/2018 29.99£         
Resourses MAX SPIELMA  DARLINGTON   7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 20/09/2018 8.60£           
Resourses HOUNDGATE  DARLINGTON   7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/09/2018 88.85£         
Resourses DOLPHIN CE  DARLINGTON   9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/09/2018 6.80£           
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2018 54.48£         



Resourses JOHN NORRI   PENRITH,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 13/09/2018 211.00£       
Resourses BARKER & STDARLINGTON   5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnis 14/09/2018 25.00£         
Resourses SAFETYCULTWWW.SAFET   5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software store17/09/2018 432.00£       
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2018 23.92£         
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2018 199.50£       
Resourses EB  THE BIG  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 25/09/2018 32.64£         
Resourses EB  THE BIG  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 25/09/2018 32.64£         
Resourses EB  THE BIG  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 25/09/2018 32.64£         
Resourses EB  THE BIG  801-413-7200   7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppMisc business services 25/09/2018 62.64£         
Resourses C C A OCCAS  LEYLAND,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shop26/09/2018 17.17£         
Resourses WWW.RYMIN08717042727   8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health service27/09/2018 50.00£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/09/2018 9.99£           
Resourses AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2018 26.97£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2018 10.99£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2018 30.97£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2018 22.98£         
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/09/2018 6.93£           
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/09/2018 16.98£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/09/2018 17.99£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2018 7.99£           
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/09/2018 9.49£           
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/09/2018 6.18£           
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/09/2018 6.18£           
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/09/2018 8.18£           
Resourses AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2018 17.99£         
Resourses AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2018 8.38£           
Resourses AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2018 11.99£         
Resourses Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO   5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/09/2018 15.28£         
Resourses AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO   5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2018 24.67£         
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2018 17.18£         
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2018 157.43£       
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2018 111.80£       
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2018 47.99£         



Resourses THE BOOK P GODALMING   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2018 176.94£       
Resourses AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2018 2.80£           
Resourses AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO   5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2018 2.99£           
Resourses COMBINED CLEEDS,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/09/2018 255.00£       
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